
IR ST (329%). 
faj (5%) .AAGI 

2 

7 

I3 

15ie721 

(3%) 
SHfui unfa sc (12%4) 

76-72 
76/ 

75S3 

74-83 

7/. S 

69.22X 
6678 

68-4 

67.72). 
67.61 

67.28 

......,.. 

ST 

SC 

ST 

Sc 

Sc 

SC 

Sc 

Bc 
he 

Isezfeoy 



(8 

19 

ql. 

O2, 

67.22% 
C7. 

65.897 
(S.72 

63.3Y. 
62.832 

66. 

63-1) 

S6.33X 

b6.s6 
66.SY 

6S s 

63672 
63S6Y 

G33 

oßC 

Sc 

SC 

ST 

ST 

ST 

fi| 

f. 

fe 

3fPR / 



|2 

63.289 
63 Y. 
63 
62.8) 
62.5 

S 

ST 
ST 

f. 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

